STI - HVP CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION CENTRES

PROVINCE CITY AGENT AGENT # CONTACT TELEPHONE Email |
M.S.A. Moving & Storage 888-313-3366 err msa.ca
Vancouver |ynit #1 - 31632 Marshall Road 7566 Perry Flaman 604-859-5066 |tamara@msa.ca
Abbotsford, BC V2T 6B1 C: 604-309-5419
Specialty Movers specmvr7@telus.net
BC Vernon 8126 Highland Place 1C0967 Tom Harris 250-542-3351
Vernon, BC
Greaves Moving greaves@shaw.ca
Victoria 785 Lampson St. 7506 Carol Davies 250-388-7808
Victoria, BC V9A 6A9
Mackie Moving Systems (DC)
Calgary  |4900-64 Ave SE (Bay 30) 7785 Ashleigh Ratz 587-880-3000  |ashleigh.ratz@mackiegroup.com
AB Calgary, AB T2C 4V3
Mackie Moving Systems (DC)
Edmonton |6326 Davies Road 7784 Randy Hornung 587-881-0400  |randy.hornung@mackiegroup.com
Edmonton, AB T6E 5B2
Alero Moving & Storage chrisg@aleromoving.com
Regina 224 Leonard Street 7794 Chris Gauvin 306-757-6022
Regina, SK S4N 5V7
SK
Country Wide Moving bbeaudry@sasktel.net
Saskatoon 419 48th StE 7660 Bill 306-934-3335  |ccarswell@saskatel.net
Saskatoon, SK S7K 6M4
Portage Cartage 204-633-8059 PCSMoving-Dispatch@gtcompanies.com
MB Winnipeg  [959A ?(eewatingSt. 7571 Ha"’e’g:gg) 7871 504-787-0565
Winnipeg, MB R2R 1V5 C: 204-782-4806
Primex Relocation Ron Bradimore 613-614-1999  |primexrelocation@gmail.com
Ottawa 1000 Belfast Road, Unit 4 & 5 7787 Gerry 613-262-9977  |gbprimex@gmail.com
Ottawa, ON K1G 4A2
Sault Ste. Penfold Cartage karenthemover@bellnet.ca
Marie 182 Black Road 7552 Karen 705-759-6055
Sault Ste. Marie, ON P6A 6J8
New Sudbury Storage (Harris Movers) harrismv@ican.net
Sudbury  (878C Falcon Bridge Rd. 7525 Mike 705-560-5252 | mfrappier@ican.net
ON Sudbury, ON P3A 454
Traditional Moving & Storage tbaymove@tbaytel.net
Thunder Bay |830 Athabasca Street 7542 Al / Pat 807-623-3535
Thunder Bay, ON P7C 3E6
L. Richards Moving randy@richardsmoving.ca
Timmons |1657 Riverside Dr. Randy 800-461-9831
Timmins, ON P4N 7H6
Specialized Transportation stag.dispatch@mackiegroup.com
Toronto 933 Bloor St. W. 7669 Jeff/Tom 800-668-8339
Oshawa, ON L1J 5Y7
Mackie Moving Systems (DC) Pierre/Jean- mackiemontrealorders@mackiegroup.com
Montreal 1267 St. Amour 7694 ) 866-789-9666
Francois
Montreal, PQ H4S 1T4
Pa Dolbec Transport pholsgrove@dolbectransport.ca
Quebec  |1010 Avenue Godin 7558 Phi/Wanda/Peter|  800-663-3830  |pwieber@dolbectransport.ca
Quebec, PQ  G1M 2X9 whbanning@dolbectransport.ca
All World Moving and Storage
Fredericton Contact Moncton Contact Moncton Contact Moncton
All World Moving and Storage moncton@eastcoastmoving.com
NB Moncton  |245 Beaverbrook Street 7783 Sonya/Rick 506-387-7730  |wallace2@nbnet.nb.ca
Moncton, NB E1C 9S5
All World Moving and Storage
Saint-John Contact Moncton [ Contact Moncton Contact Moncton
CCSL Hoyt Limited vkorn@ccsl-hoyt.com
Ns Halifax |unit # 29, 10 Morris Drive (Burnside Industrial Park) 7781 Virginia/Angela 902-481-8264 | acolville@ccsl-hoyt.com
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1K8
HHM Transportation Solutions Ltd. Paul@HHMTransportation.ca
NF StJohn's |O/AM &D Express 7771 Paul Harris 709-748-4515
127 Clyde Avenue
St. John's, NL ATN 4R9
Matco Transportation marj.frame@matco.ca
INWT, Yukon Whitehorse |20 Boulder Road Marj Frame 867-668-3000

Whitehorse, YT Y1A 5S8
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